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Committee Chair 
Alexandra Tower, Life Sciences 
 

Committee Vice Chair 
Denise Kinsella, Interim Dean of 

International Education 
 

Faculty Members 
Heather Bennett, History 
Delphine Broccard, Communications 
Carol Davis, English 
Pete Morris, Earth Sciences 
Brandon Reilly, History 
 

Adminstrative members 
Laurie McQuay-Peninger, Director     

of College Advancement 
Scott Silverman, Dean of Emeritus 
 

Meeting Dates & Times 
Thursdays, Science 251  
 

 

Fall 2019 
Thursdays 12:45 – 2:05 p.m. 

Thursday, 5 Sept 
Thursday, 19 Sept 
Thursday, 3 Oct 
Thursday, 17 Oct* 
Thursday, 7 Nov 
Thursday, 21 Nov* 
Thursday, 5 Dec* 

 

Spring 2020  
Thursdays 12:45 – 2:05 p.m. 

Tuesday, 27 Feb 
Thursday, 12 Mar 
Thursday, 26 Mar 
Thursday, 9 Apr* 
Thursday, 30 Apr 
Thursday, 14 May* 
Thursday, 28 May* 
Thursday, 4 June* 

 

*long meetings @ 12:45 – 3:05 p.m 

Global Citizenship Committee 

Meeting Agenda 
 19 September 2019 

Science 251 
12:45pm – 2:05pm 

I. Call to Order 

II. Public Comments & Announcements 

III. Approval of Minutes: 5 Sept 2019 

IV. New and Standing Business 

a. Study Abroad – funding 

b. Study Abroad – general 

1. Catalina, Costa Rica, Finland/Estonia 
(Sp2020) 

2. Summer 2020 

3. Winter 2021 

c. Global Grants 

1. Deadline for Spring 2020: 14 Nov 2019 

2. Review date 21 Nov 2019 

3. Updates for Fall 2020 

4. Other 

d. Global Citizenship 
Symposium (7 May 20) 

1. GC in Computer Science? 

2. Judge Recruitment 

3. Partnerships 

V. Future Business Items 

1. Study Abroad 

2. Institutional Flex Day 

3. GC Theme (2-year, F2020-Sp2022) 

4. Global Grants for Fall 2020 

VI. Adjournment 

 

For all documents, visit 
www.smc.edu/globalcitizenship 


